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C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI

481Capacitors

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 481

Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Useful Life @ 85°C 12000 hrs
Tolerance ±20%
Climatic category (IEC) 40/085/56
Long life grade IEC 60384-4

Operating Temperature -25°C to +85°C to Useful life @ 85°C 2500 hrs
Tolerance ±20% Climatic category (IEC) 25/085/56

ESR max
Volt Ripple (A) mΩ @ 20°C Dimensions
d.c. μF 100Hz @ 85°C 100Hz H Dia. Mftrs. List No. Order Code
16 6800 2.54 57 30 22 2222 056 55682 116-5493
16 10000 3.02 47 30 25 2222 056 55103 116-5568
16 15000 4 34 40 25 2222 056 45153 116-5494
16 22000 4.51 33 40 30 2222 056 55223 116-5569
16 33000 4.75 36 50 30 2222 056 45333 116-5496
16 47000 5.34 34 50 35 2222 056 55473 116-5570
25 4700 2.37 65 30 22 2222 056 56472 116-5571
25 6800 2.81 54 30 25 2222 056 56682 116-5572
25 10000 3.73 39 40 25 2222 056 46103 116-5573
25 15000 4.73 30 40 30 2222 056 56153 116-5575
25 22000 4.96 36 50 30 2222 056 46223 116-5497
25 33000 4.98 39 50 35 2222 056 56333 116-5576
40 3300 2.09 67 30 22 2222 056 57332 116-5577
40 4700 2.28 82 30 25 2222 056 57472 116-5578
40 6800 3.06 58 40 25 2222 056 47682 116-5498
40 10000 4.2 38 40 30 2222 056 57103 116-5579
40 15000 4.45 41 50 30 2222 056 47153 116-5499
40 22000 4.86 40 50 35 2222 056 57223 116-5580
63 1500 1.87 105 30 22 2222 056 58152 116-5581
63 2200 2.32 79 30 25 2222 056 58222 116-5582
63 3300 3.14 55 40 25 2222 056 48332 116-5583
63 4700 3.67 50 40 30 2222 056 58472 116-5584

200 Volt d.c. Ripple (A) ESR (mΩ Dimensions
μF 120Hz @ 85°C 100Hz H Dia. Mftrs. List No. Order Code

330 1.36 260 30 22 2222 157 52331 116-5655
470 1.68 190 35 22 2222 157 32471 116-5656
680 2.18 170 40 25 2222 157 42681 116-5657
1000 2.66 120 40 30 2222 157 52102 116-5658
1500 3.31 90 50 30 2222 157 42152 116-5659
2200 3.68 260 60 35 2222 157 52222 116-5660

200 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
330 116-5655● 238.00 196.00 160.00 117.00 – –
470 116-5656● 302.00 248.00 203.00 149.00 – –
680 116-5657● 350.00 287.00 235.00 172.00 – –
1000 116-5658● 494.00 406.00 332.00 243.00 – –
1500 116-5659● 697.00 572.00 467.00 342.00 – –
2200 116-5660● 951.00 780.00 638.00 467.00 – –

250 Volt d.c. Ripple (A) ESR (mΩ Dimensions
μF 120Hz @ 85°C 100Hz H Dia. Mftrs. List No. Order Code

220 1.23 340 30 22 2222 157 53221 116-5661
330 1.53 230 35 22 2222 157 33331 116-5662
470 1.87 180 35 25 2222 157 33471 116-5663
680 2.29 130 45 25 2222 157 63681 116-5664
1000 2.88 110 45 30 2222 157 33102 116-5666
1500 3.49 90 50 35 2222 157 53152 116-5667

2222 056/7 Series – 85°C (PCB Mounting Snap-In)

Ripple (A) @ Dimensions Mftrs. List No. Order Code

80 Volt dc
4700 4.28 50 25 LLS1K472MELA 881-3280
4700 4.12 30 35 LLS1K472MELC 881-3299

100 Volt dc
1500 2.47 30 25 LLS2A152MELA 881-3302
2200 3.17 30 30 LLS2A222MELB 881-3310
3300 4.18 50 25 LLS2A332MELA 881-3329
4700 5.26 50 30 LLS2A472MELB 881-3337
4700 5.23 40 35 LLS2A472MELC 881-3345

200 Volt dc
1000 3.15 35 30 LLS2D102MELB 881-3353

400 Volt dc
220 1.66 30 30 LLS2G221MELB 881-3361
470 2.51 35 35 LLS2G471MELC 881-3370
680 3.1 50 35 LLS2G681MELC 881-3388

450 Volt dc
100 0.97 25 25 LLS2W101MELA 881-3396
220 1.64 30 30 LLS2W221MELB 881-3400
330 2.15 35 35 LLS2W331MELC 881-3418

250 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
220 116-5661● 234.00 192.00 157.00 115.00 – –
330 116-5662● 299.00 245.00 200.00 147.00 – –
470 116-5663● 347.00 285.00 233.00 170.00 – –
680 116-5664● 431.00 354.00 289.00 212.00 – –
1000 116-5666● 677.00 582.00 486.00 371.00 – –
1500 116-5667● 804.00 660.00 539.00 395.00 – –

400 Volt d.c. Ripple (A) ESR (mΩ Dimensions
μF 120Hz @ 85°C 100Hz H Dia. Mftrs. List No. Order Code

100 0.84 930 30 22 2222 157 56101 116-5668
150 1.13 700 35 22 2222 157 36151 116-5669
220 1.54 520 40 25 2222 157 46221 116-5670
330 1.97 320 40 30 2222 157 56331 116-5671
470 2.4 240 50 30 2222 157 46471 116-5672
680 2.79 190 50 35 2222 157 56681 116-5673

Ì General purpose snap-in electrolytic

387243

400 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
100 116-5668● 231.00 190.00 155.00 114.00 – –
150 116-5669● 279.00 229.00 187.00 137.00 – –
220 116-5670● 352.00 289.00 236.00 173.00 – –
330 116-5671● 474.00 389.00 318.00 233.00 – –
470 116-5672● 665.00 546.00 446.00 327.00 – –
680 116-5673● 910.00 747.00 610.00 447.00 – –

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +

16 Volt dc
10000 881-3175● 174.00 136.00 123.00 112.00 – –
25 Volt dc
15000 881-3183● 344.00 279.00 246.00 233.00 – –
22000 881-3477● 444.00 373.00 320.00 280.00 – –
35 Volt dc
4700 881-3191● 193.00 153.00 136.00 124.00 – –
6800 881-3205● 221.00 174.00 157.00 143.00 – –
10000 881-3213● 306.00 245.00 222.00 202.00 – –
4700 881-3485● 185.00 156.00 132.00 116.00 – –
50 Volt dc
4700 881-3221● 249.00 196.00 176.00 161.00 – –
10000 881-3230● 449.00 359.00 326.00 296.00 – –
63 Volt dc
2200 881-3248● 193.00 153.00 136.00 124.00 – –
2200 881-3493● 200.00 169.00 143.00 126.00 – –
3300 881-3256● 231.00 181.00 163.00 149.00 – –
4700 881-3264● 276.00 217.00 196.00 178.00 – –
4700 881-3272● 294.00 232.00 208.00 190.00 – –
6800 881-3507● 395.00 333.00 285.00 250.00 – –
10000 881-3515● 613.00 516.00 442.00 387.00 – –
80 Volt dc
4700 881-3280● 367.00 288.00 260.00 235.00 – –
4700 881-3299● 444.00 349.00 314.00 286.00 – –
100 Volt dc
1500 881-3302● 240.00 188.00 170.00 155.00 – –
2200 881-3310● 313.00 246.00 221.00 202.00 – –
3300 881-3329● 393.00 308.00 278.00 253.00 – –
4700 881-3337● 651.00 538.00 472.00 425.00 – –
4700 881-3345● 618.00 486.00 437.00 397.00 – –
200 Volt dc
1000 881-3353● 386.00 304.00 274.00 249.00 – –
400 Volt dc
220 881-3361● 358.00 282.00 254.00 231.00 – –
470 881-3370● 633.00 497.00 447.00 406.00 – –
680 881-3388● 1,044.00 821.00 739.00 665.00 – –
450 Volt dc
100 881-3396● 254.00 200.00 180.00 164.00 – –
220 881-3400● 405.00 318.00 287.00 261.00 – –
330 881-3418● 656.00 532.00 482.00 438.00 – –

Lead pitch=10, Mounting hole dia.=2.0

450 Volt d.c. Ripple (A) ESR (mΩ Dimensions
μF 120Hz @ 85°C 100Hz H Dia. Mftrs. List No. Order Code

68 0.8 1230 30 22 2222 157 57689 116-5674
100 1 840 35 22 2222 157 37101 116-5675
150 1.35 570 40 25 2222 157 47151 116-5676
220 1.73 400 50 25 2222 157 47221 116-5678
330 2.19 280 50 30 2222 157 47331 116-5679
470 2.6 210 50 35 2222 157 57471 116-5680

450 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
68 116-5674● 244.00 200.00 164.00 120.00 – –
100 116-5675● 273.00 224.00 184.00 134.00 – –
150 116-5676● 361.00 296.00 242.00 177.00 – –
220 116-5678● 482.00 396.00 323.00 237.00 – –
330 116-5679● 597.00 490.00 400.00 293.00 – –
470 116-5680● 912.00 748.00 611.00 448.00 – –

2222 157 Series – 85°C
(PCB Mounting Miniature Snap-In)

208502

Ì General purpose, industrial and audio/video systems
Ì Standard and switched mode power supplies
Ì Energy storage in pulse systems

Lead pitch = 10, Mounting hole dia = 2.0


